
2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Cheyanne Posch 1 7:24

Crown of Life 3/4 Girls 4 Female Arie Hussong 2 7:26

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Winnie Madson 3 7:29

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Rebekah Pfeiffer 4 7:30

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Girls 4 Female Devyn Alvey 5 7:37

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 4 Female Katy Rolf 6 7:38

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Lydia Bredson 7 7:42

Crown of Life 3/4 Girls 3 Female Karriet Mulinix 8 7:43

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Ivy Aymond 9 7:57

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Rowan Chapman 10 8:01

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Libby Lohre 11 8:02

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 3 Female Gabby Weeks 12 8:03

Cross of Christ 3/4 Girls 3 Female Charlee Kramer 13 8:09

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Bergen Barlow 14 8:13

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Chloe Maurer 15 8:23

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Adelaide Binger 16 8:28

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Hannah Voigt 17 8:42

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female MeiLi Krambeer 18 8:49

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Vivian Miller 19 8:50

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Grace Krambeer 20 8:50

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 4 Female Josie Gagnon 21 8:51

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Delaney Weaver 22 8:52

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Lucy Anderson 23 8:53

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Calista Height 24 9:13

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 3 Female Leonie Meyer 25 9:14

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Idee Kaspar 26 9:16

Berea 3/4 Girls 4 Female Lydia Arndt 27 9:19

King of Kings 3/4 Girls 4 Female Aityah Muhammad 28 9:27

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Mila Morse 29 9:29

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Fiona Montgomery 30 9:33

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 3 Female Cora Huber 31 9:40

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 3 Female Olivia Luxford 32 9:41

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Keira Casperson 33 9:42

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 4 Female Sarah Krause 34 9:42

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 4 Female Anna Kolstad 35 9:43

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Marissa Gurgel 36 9:47

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Girls 4 Female Savana Breen 37 9:52

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Rena Larson 38 9:59

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Emilia Pylka 39 10:07

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Eva Stavig 40 10:07

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 3 Female Raya Wise 41 10:13
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 4 Female Jessica Shank 42 10:19

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Lillian Kaspar 43 10:21

Cross of Christ 3/4 Girls 3 Female Caytlin Gieseke 44 10:32

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Dakota Collins 45 10:47

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Alexa Peterson 46 11:11

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Natalie Koshiol 47 11:15

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls Female Naomi 48 11:19

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Avery Murphy 49 11:20

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Evelyn Kohn 50 11:23

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 4 Female Mia Mason 51 11:24

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Aubrey Olson 52 11:25

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Ella Bryan 53 11:26

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Della Hogness 54 11:26

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Caydence Fedderly 55 11:28

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Girls 4 Female Catherine Edberg 56 11:32

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Girls 4 Female Ellie Schlee 57 11:53

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Girls 3 Female Neela Fallon 58 12:29

Crown of Life 3/4 Girls 4 Female Kyra Collins 59 12:38

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Julianna Kirscht 60 13:29
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Calvin Kinderman 1 6:22

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Micah Witte 2 6:39

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Grant Gruenhagen 3 6:40

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Jordan Rivard 4 6:40

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Colton Shadduck 5 6:48

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Jared Almicar 6 6:52

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Steven Thoreson 7 6:52

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Connor Tamm 8 6:53

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Kai Kvan 9 6:57

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 4 Male Aiden Clausen 10 7:02

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 4 Male Lincoln Vandenberghe 11 7:04

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Emmett Zeuli 12 7:07

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Seth Josephitis 13 7:08

King of Kings 3/4 Boys 4 Male Cole Sutherland 14 7:13

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Boys 4 Male Brooks Boulet 15 7:15

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Zachary Zimmerman 16 7:17

Good Shepherd 3/4 Boys 3 Male John Brixius 17 7:17

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Jase Frey 18 7:19

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Malachi Heisler 19 7:21

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 3 Male Cooper Loeding 20 7:32

Crown Christian 3/4 Boys 4 Male Silas Dahlin 21 7:31

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 3 Male Simon Groeneweg 22 7:41

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 4 Male Evan Fleming 23 7:43

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 4 Male Ricky Haver 24 7:46

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Matteo Dabruzzi 25 7:48

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Timothy Wales 26 7:50

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 4 Male Conrad Meyer 27 7:52

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Boys 3 Male Roman Wolf 28 7:56

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 3 Male Bennett Kmety 29 7:59

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Jule Lange 30 8:00

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 4 Male Jaxson McGuire 31 8:03

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 4 Male Kedrik Wilson 32 8:04

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Nathan Parris 33 8:07

Cambridge Christian 3/4 Boys 4 Male Luke Hannay 34 8:12

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Austin Jameson 35 8:16

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Luke Merkle 36 8:21

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 4 Male John Lipanot 37 8:24

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Jackson Mickelson 38 8:26

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Mathias Schultz 39 8:28

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 3 Male Deklyn Smith 40 8:33

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Miles Beaudry 41 8:34
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Good Shepherd 3/4 Boys 4 Male Skyler Meyer 42 8:43

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Andrew Otterstatter 43 8:45

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Sam Suppes 44 8:46

Crown Christian 3/4 Boys 3 Male Mark Bronshteyn 45 8:49

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Joshua Fetzer 46 8:49

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 4 Male Oliver Borcherding 47 8:52

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Isaac Sierra 48 8:53

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 4 Male Caleb Wegner 49 8:55

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 3 Male Thomas Jones 50 8:55

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 4 Male Henry Neisius 51 9:18

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Boys 4 Male Noah Yatckoske 52 9:22

Crown Christian 3/4 Boys 4 Male Anders Nemerth 53 9:25

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Boys 3 Male Eli Yatckoske 54 9:29

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Boys 3 Male William Kolden 55 9:36

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Boys 4 Male Parker Trost 56 9:46

Good Shepherd 3/4 Boys 4 Male Duran Tadesse 57 9:55

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Jonathan Pearson 58 11:12

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Graydon Smith 59 12:07

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Nolan Wise 60 12:14

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 4 Male Noah Polster 61 14:24
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Hattie Kinderman 1 6:43

King of Kings 5/6 Girls 6 Female Taya Schutte 2 6:54

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Elsa Minerch 3 7:01

Cambridge Christian 5/6 Girls 5 Female Lydia Pepper 4 7:10

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Avery Raciborski 5 7:10

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Hannah Krause 6 7:13

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Isabelle Kurth 7 7:22

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Girls 5 Female Ella Merkle 8 7:36

Bloomington Living Hope 5/6 Girls 6 Female Liberty Zimmerman 9 7:42

Crown of Life 5/6 Girls 5 Female Brita Kock 10 7:43

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Girls 6 Female DesiRae Fischer 11 7:46

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Sabontu Benya 12 7:47

King of Kings 5/6 Girls 6 Female Piper Sutherland 13 7:49

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Blaire Raciborski 14 8:04

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Dana Vallin 15 8:05

Salem Stillwater 5/6 Girls 5 Female Ava Hanson 16 8:06

King of Grace 5/6 Girls 6 Female Julie Josephitis 17 8:06

Crown of Life 5/6 Girls 5 Female Charlotte Wales 18 8:18

Cross of Christ 5/6 Girls 6 Female Kadee Kramer 19 8:22

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Girls 6 Female Grace Rolf 20 8:43

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Crisha Rivard 21 8:49

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Girls 6 Female Katharina Meyer 22 8:50

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Girls 6 Female Rachel Voigt 23 8:57

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Sophia Orr 24 9:04

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Addison Farnham 25 9:05

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Abby Romans 26 9:49

Berea 5/6 Girls 5 Female Leah Pfeiffer 27 10:03

King of Grace 5/6 Girls 5 Female Quinn Luxford 28 10:17

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Hanan Berhanu 29 10:58

King of Kings 5/6 Girls 5 Female Rose Wroble 30 12:00

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Tabby Klein 31 13:19
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Crown of Life 5/6 Boys 6 Male Elijah Grahl 1 6:34

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Boys 5 Male Reid Kruger 2 6:41

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 6 Male Marshall Hanson 3 6:42

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Thaddeus Heisler 4 6:43

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 6 Male Trevor Yost 5 6:52

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Silas Straka 6 6:55

Crown of Life 5/6 Boys 5 Male Felix Mulinix 7 6:57

Crown of Life 5/6 Boys 6 Male Asher Hussong 8 5:59

King of Kings 5/6 Boys 6 Male Cameron Grochow 9 6:59

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 6 Male Ethan Swenson 10 7:02

King of Grace 5/6 Boys 6 Male Logan Schmitz 11 7:02

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Boys 5 Male Henry Peterman 12 7:10

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Maxwell Kiecker 13 7:19

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Griffin Hoelscher 14 7:24

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Ethan Dorstad 15 7:30

Good Shepherd 5/6 Boys 5 Male TJ Buckley 16 7:41

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Finn Meyer 17 7:42

Crown Christian 5/6 Boys 6 Male Jarrod Carlson 18 7:53

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Ben Finstad 19 7:54

King of Kings 5/6 Boys 5 Male Kyle Schutte 20 7:59

Crown Christian 5/6 Boys 5 Male Van Lohre 21 8:03

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 5 Male David Gieseke 22 8:05

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Aiden Peterson 23 8:11

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Griffin Rojas 24 8:13

Cambridge Christian 5/6 Boys 5 Male Emmett Holmberg 25 8:14

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 5 Male Alexa Marnholtz 26 8:14

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male Levi Groeneweg 27 8:33

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Espen Barlow 28 8:34

Bloomington Living Hope 5/6 Boys 5 Male Ian Loeding 29 8:37

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Eli Vick 30 8:39

King of Grace 5/6 Boys 5 Male Hudson Schmitz 31 8:39

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male George Rivers 32 8:42

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male Brandon Nagengast 33 8:55

Berea 5/6 Boys 5 Male Micah Gurgel 34 8:56

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Levi Hogness 35 8:57

Bloomington Living Hope 5/6 Boys 5 Male Sampson Mbangowah 36 8:58

Berea 5/6 Boys 5 Male Colin Aymond 37 9:02

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male James Brewer 38 9:04

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Nathan Freeland 39 9:09

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 6 Male Peter Brunt 40 9:18

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Calvin Bandel 41 9:29
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Good Shepherd 5/6 Boys 5 Male Wyatt Binger 42 9:35

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male Isaac Koch 43 9:39

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 5/6 Boys 6 Male Jayden Yatckoske 44 9:59

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Zeke Steffen 45 10:09

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Harrison Schlee 46 11:29

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 5/6 Boys 6 Male Thomas Hunt 47 11:47

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 6 Male Max Kuehn 48 12:00
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

King of Kings 7/8 Girls 7 Female Isla Magler 1 15:39?

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Girls 7 Female Lily Pepper 2 15:43?

King of Grace 7/8 Girls 7 Female Aubrey Matzke 3 15:59?

Crown Christian 7/8 Girls 7 Female Grace Dahlin 4 16:11?

King of Grace 7/8 Girls 7 Female Annabelle Bredeson 5 16:31

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 7 Female Tristen Yost 6 16:58

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 8 Female Belle Brewer 7 17:06

St. John's Elk River 7/8 Girls 8 Female Abagail Woltmann 8 17:28

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 8 Female Alexis Boland 9 17:34

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 7 Female Kiki Wilson 10 18:00

Cross of Christ 7/8 Girls 7 Female Katherine Speidel 11 18:11

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 7/8 Girls 8 Female Jordana Avery 12 18:19

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 7 Female Grace Hanenberger 13 18:21

Berea 7/8 Girls 7 Female Melina Haight 14 19:14

Trinity, Belle Plaine 7/8 Girls 8 Female Celia Nielsen 15 19:31

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 7/8 Girls 7 Female Juliet Avery 16 19:34

Crown of Life 7/8 Girls 7 Female Grace Wales 17 20:55

King of Grace 7/8 Girls 8 Female Amelia Kiecker 18 20:47

Crown of Life 7/8 Girls 7 Female Jocelyn Kock 19 20:54

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Girls 7 Female Karis Skura 20 22:34

Berea 7/8 Girls 8 Female Alexa Haight 21 23:08

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 7/8 Girls 7 Female Alexis Hawkinson 22 23:27
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School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

King of Kings 7/8 Boys 8 Male Elias Olson 1 13:04

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male Elias Barlow 2 13:25

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Boys 7 Male Max Gruenhagen 3 13:58

Bloomington Living Hope 7/8 Boys 7 Male Nolan Pease 4 14:01

St. Croix Lutheran 7/8 Boys 8 Male Cooper Pankratz 5 14:04

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Per Madson 6 14:08

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Cody Oppitz 7 14:13

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Boys 8 Male Zeke Borcherding 8 14:26

King of Kings 7/8 Boys 7 Male Braden Schutte 9 14:28

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 8 Male Micah Ward 10 14:29

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 7 Male Miles Sundberg 11 14:30

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 8 Male Owen Bode 12 14:37

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Boys 8 Male Andrew Swenson 13 15:06

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male Lincoln Bednar 14 15:16

Good Shepherd 7/8 Boys 7 Male William White 15 15:17

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 8 Male Reef Larson 16 15:18

St. Croix Lutheran 7/8 Boys 8 Male William Fox 17 15:24

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male William Sullivan 18 15:28

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Asher Madson 19 15:57?

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 8 Male Bijan Vedadi 20 16:02?

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male Holden Straka 21 16:27?

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Boys 8 Male Reinhold Meyer 22 16:55

Berea 7/8 Boys Male Nolan Aymond 23 17:02

Bloomington Living Hope 7/8 Boys 7 Male Dries Alvey 24 17:15

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 7 Male Logan Estenson 25 17:23

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Lincoln McGuire 26 17:25

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Finley Pylka 27 17:29

Berea 7/8 Boys 7 Male Kaden Mack 28 18:14

Salem Stillwater 7/8 Boys 7 Male Jackson Roettger 29 19:38

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 7 Male Zachary Bechtold 30 19:51

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Boys 7 Male Daniel Seitz 31 20:31

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 8 Male Genesis Yang 32 23:08

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 8 Male Aiden Simonson 33 26:29
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Rebekah Pfeiffer 4 7:30

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Ivy Aymond 9 7:57

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Calista Height 24 9:13

Berea 3/4 Girls 4 Female Lydia Arndt 27 9:19

Berea 3/4 Girls 3 Female Marissa Gurgel 36 9:47

Berea 5/6 Boys 5 Male Micah Gurgel 34 8:56

Berea 5/6 Boys 5 Male Colin Aymond 37 9:02

Berea 5/6 Girls 5 Female Leah Pfeiffer 27 10:03

Berea 7/8 Boys Male Nolan Aymond 23 17:02

Berea 7/8 Boys 7 Male Kaden Mack 28 18:14

Berea 7/8 Girls 7 Female Melina Haight 14 19:14

Berea 7/8 Girls 8 Female Alexa Haight 21 23:08
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Colton Shadduck 5 6:48

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Kai Kvan 9 6:57

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Zachary Zimmerman 16 7:17

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 3 Male Cooper Loeding 20 7:32

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Boys 4 Male Joshua Fetzer 46 8:49

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Girls 4 Female Devyn Alvey 5 7:37

Bloomington Living Hope 3/4 Girls 4 Female Violeta Stalmakov

Bloomington Living Hope 5/6 Boys 5 Male Ian Loeding 29 8:37

Bloomington Living Hope 5/6 Boys 5 Male Sampson Mbangowah 36 8:58

Bloomington Living Hope 5/6 Boys 5 Male Rocky Hoppe

Bloomington Living Hope 5/6 Girls 6 Female Liberty Zimmerman 9 7:42

Bloomington Living Hope 7/8 Boys 7 Male Nolan Pease 4 14:01

Bloomington Living Hope 7/8 Boys 7 Male Dries Alvey 24 17:15
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Cambridge Christian 3/4 Boys 4 Male Luke Hannay 34 8:12

Cambridge Christian 5/6 Boys 5 Male Emmett Holmberg 25 8:14

Cambridge Christian 5/6 Girls 5 Female Lydia Pepper 4 7:10

Cambridge Christian 5/6 Girls 5 Female Marquee DeVries

Cambridge Christian 5/6 Girls 5 Female Cora Draxton

Cambridge Christian 5/6 Girls 5 Female Khole Estenson

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 8 Male Micah Ward 10 14:29

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 7 Male Miles Sundberg 11 14:30

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 8 Male Reef Larson 16 15:18

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Boys 7 Male Logan Estenson 25 17:23

Cambridge Christian 7/8 Girls 7 Female Lily Pepper 2 15:43?
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 4 Male Evan Fleming 23 7:43

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 3 Male Deklyn Smith 40 8:33

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 4 Male Caleb Wegner 49 8:55

Cross of Christ 3/4 Boys 3 Male Thomas Jones 50 8:55

Cross of Christ 3/4 Girls 3 Female Charlee Kramer 13 8:09

Cross of Christ 3/4 Girls 3 Female Caytlin Gieseke 44 10:32

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 5 Male David Gieseke 22 8:05

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 5 Male Alexa Marnholtz 26 8:14

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 6 Male Peter Brunt 40 9:18

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 6 Male Max Kuehn 48 12:00

Cross of Christ 5/6 Boys 5 Male Mieso Gemedo

Cross of Christ 5/6 Girls 6 Female Kadee Kramer 19 8:22

Cross of Christ 5/6 Girls 6 Female Kammeti Gemedo

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 8 Male Owen Bode 12 14:37

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 7 Male Zachary Bechtold 30 19:51

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 8 Male Genesis Yang 32 23:08

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 8 Male Aiden Simonson 33 26:29

Cross of Christ 7/8 Boys 7 Male George Lyons

Cross of Christ 7/8 Girls 7 Female Katherine Speidel 11 18:11

Cross of Christ 7/8 Girls 8 Female Anneti Gemedo
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Crown Christian 3/4 Boys 4 Male Silas Dahlin 21 7:31

Crown Christian 3/4 Boys 3 Male Mark Bronshteyn 45 8:49

Crown Christian 3/4 Boys 4 Male Anders Nemerth 53 9:25

Crown Christian 3/4 Boys 4 Male Emmett Crowe

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Cheyanne Posch 1 7:24

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Libby Lohre 11 8:02

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female MeiLi Krambeer 18 8:49

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Grace Krambeer 20 8:50

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 4 Female Josie Gagnon 21 8:51

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Delaney Weaver 22 8:52

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Mila Morse 29 9:29

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 4 Female Jessica Shank 42 10:19

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Dakota Collins 45 10:47

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 4 Female Mia Mason 51 11:24

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Aubrey Olson 52 11:25

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 3 Female Julianna Kirscht 60 13:29

Crown Christian 3/4 Girls 4 Female Elizabeth-Ann Benson

Crown Christian 5/6 Boys 6 Male Jarrod Carlson 18 7:53

Crown Christian 5/6 Boys 5 Male Van Lohre 21 8:03

Crown Christian 7/8 Girls 7 Female Grace Dahlin 4 16:11?
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Micah Witte 2 6:39

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Jared Almicar 6 6:52

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Jase Frey 18 7:19

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Timothy Wales 26 7:50

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Austin Jameson 35 8:16

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Andrew Otterstatter 43 8:45

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Sam Suppes 44 8:46

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Graydon Smith 59 12:07

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 4 Male Clark Raddatz

Crown of Life 3/4 Boys 3 Male Logan Walter

Crown of Life 3/4 Girls 4 Female Arie Hussong 2 7:26

Crown of Life 3/4 Girls 3 Female Karriet Mulinix 8 7:43

Crown of Life 3/4 Girls 4 Female Kyra Collins 59 12:38

Crown of Life 3/4 Girls 4 Female Kaelynn Kitchel

Crown of Life 5/6 Boys 6 Male Elijah Grahl 1 6:34

Crown of Life 5/6 Boys 5 Male Felix Mulinix 7 6:57

Crown of Life 5/6 Boys 6 Male Asher Hussong 8 5:59

Crown of Life 5/6 Girls 5 Female Brita Kock 10 7:43

Crown of Life 5/6 Girls 5 Female Charlotte Wales 18 8:18

Crown of Life 7/8 Girls 7 Female Grace Wales 17 20:55

Crown of Life 7/8 Girls 7 Female Jocelyn Kock 19 20:54
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

Good Shepherd 3/4 Boys 3 Male John Brixius 17 7:17

Good Shepherd 3/4 Boys 4 Male Skyler Meyer 42 8:43

Good Shepherd 3/4 Boys 4 Male Duran Tadesse 57 9:55

Good Shepherd 3/4 Boys 4 Male Owen Meyer

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Adelaide Binger 16 8:28

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Idee Kaspar 26 9:16

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Keira Casperson 33 9:42

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Lillian Kaspar 43 10:21

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls Female Naomi 48 11:19

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Ella Bryan 53 11:26

Good Shepherd 3/4 Girls 3 Female Grace Meyer

Good Shepherd 5/6 Boys 5 Male TJ Buckley 16 7:41

Good Shepherd 5/6 Boys 5 Male Wyatt Binger 42 9:35

Good Shepherd 5/6 Girls 5 Female Paige Chapman

Good Shepherd 7/8 Boys 7 Male William White 15 15:17
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2023 St. John's Corcoran Cross Country Invitational Results

School Division Grade Gender First Name Last Name Place Time

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Steven Thoreson 7 6:52

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 4 Male Aiden Clausen 10 7:02

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Seth Josephitis 13 7:08

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Jule Lange 30 8:00

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 4 Male Jaxson McGuire 31 8:03

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 4 Male John Lipanot 37 8:24

King of Grace 3/4 Boys 3 Male Mathias Schultz 39 8:28

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Winnie Madson 3 7:29

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Lydia Bredson 7 7:42

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Chloe Maurer 15 8:23

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 3 Female Cora Huber 31 9:40

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 3 Female Olivia Luxford 32 9:41

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Emilia Pylka 39 10:07

King of Grace 3/4 Girls 4 Female Eva Stavig 40 10:07

King of Grace 5/6 Boys 6 Male Logan Schmitz 11 7:02

King of Grace 5/6 Boys 5 Male Hudson Schmitz 31 8:39

King of Grace 5/6 Girls 6 Female Julie Josephitis 17 8:06

King of Grace 5/6 Girls 5 Female Quinn Luxford 28 10:17

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Per Madson 6 14:08

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Cody Oppitz 7 14:13

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Asher Madson 19 15:57?

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 8 Male Bijan Vedadi 20 16:02?

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Lincoln McGuire 26 17:25

King of Grace 7/8 Boys 7 Male Finley Pylka 27 17:29

King of Grace 7/8 Girls 7 Female Aubrey Matzke 3 15:59?

King of Grace 7/8 Girls 7 Female Annabelle Bredeson 5 16:31

King of Grace 7/8 Girls 8 Female Amelia Kiecker 18 20:47

King of Grace 7/8 Girls 7 Female Gianna Recalde
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King of Kings 3/4 Boys 4 Male Cole Sutherland 14 7:13

King of Kings 3/4 Girls 4 Female Aityah Muhammad 28 9:27

King of Kings 5/6 Boys 6 Male Cameron Grochow 9 6:59

King of Kings 5/6 Boys 5 Male Kyle Schutte 20 7:59

King of Kings 5/6 Girls 6 Female Taya Schutte 2 6:54

King of Kings 5/6 Girls 6 Female Piper Sutherland 13 7:49

King of Kings 5/6 Girls 5 Female Rose Wroble 30 12:00

King of Kings 7/8 Boys 8 Male Elias Olson 1 13:04

King of Kings 7/8 Boys 7 Male Braden Schutte 9 14:28

King of Kings 7/8 Girls 7 Female Isla Magler 1 15:39?

King of Kings 7/8 Girls 8 Female Natalie Mack
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Salem Stillwater 3/4 Girls 4 Female Lucy Schwoch

Salem Stillwater 5/6 Girls 5 Female Ava Hanson 16 8:06

Salem Stillwater 7/8 Boys 7 Male Jackson Roettger 29 19:38
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St. Croix Lutheran 7/8 Boys 8 Male Cooper Pankratz 5 14:04

St. Croix Lutheran 7/8 Boys 8 Male William Fox 17 15:24
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St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Grant Gruenhagen 3 6:40

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Connor Tamm 8 6:53

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 4 Male Ricky Haver 24 7:46

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 4 Male Conrad Meyer 27 7:52

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Nathan Parris 33 8:07

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Luke Merkle 36 8:21

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 4 Male Oliver Borcherding 47 8:52

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Boys 3 Male Nolan Wise 60 12:14

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 4 Female Katy Rolf 6 7:38

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 3 Female Leonie Meyer 25 9:14

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 4 Female Anna Kolstad 35 9:43

St. John's Corcoran 3/4 Girls 3 Female Raya Wise 41 10:13

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Boys 5 Male Reid Kruger 2 6:41

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Boys 5 Male Henry Peterman 12 7:10

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Girls 5 Female Ella Merkle 8 7:36

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Girls 6 Female Grace Rolf 20 8:43

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Girls 6 Female Katharina Meyer 22 8:50

St. John's Corcoran 5/6 Girls 5 Female Raina Peterman

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Boys 7 Male Max Gruenhagen 3 13:58

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Boys 8 Male Zeke Borcherding 8 14:26

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Boys 8 Male Reinhold Meyer 22 16:55

St. John's Corcoran 7/8 Girls 7 Female Karis Skura 20 22:34
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St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 4 Male Lincoln Vandenberghe 11 7:04

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Jackson Mickelson 38 8:26

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Miles Beaudry 41 8:34

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Isaac Sierra 48 8:53

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 3 Male Jonathan Pearson 58 11:12

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Boys 4 Male Noah Polster 61 14:24

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 3 Female Gabby Weeks 12 8:03

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Hannah Voigt 17 8:42

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Rena Larson 38 9:59

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Alexa Peterson 46 11:11

St. John's Elk River 3/4 Girls 4 Female Della Hogness 54 11:26

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 6 Male Marshall Hanson 3 6:42

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Griffin Hoelscher 14 7:24

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Ethan Dorstad 15 7:30

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Aiden Peterson 23 8:11

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Eli Vick 30 8:39

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Boys 5 Male Levi Hogness 35 8:57

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Girls 6 Female DesiRae Fischer 11 7:46

St. John's Elk River 5/6 Girls 6 Female Rachel Voigt 23 8:57

St. John's Elk River 7/8 Girls 8 Female Abagail Woltmann 8 17:28
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Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Calvin Kinderman 1 6:22

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Jordan Rivard 4 6:40

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Emmett Zeuli 12 7:07

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Malachi Heisler 19 7:21

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Matteo Dabruzzi 25 7:48

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Waylon Banks

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Boys 3/4 Male Sawyer Straka

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Rowan Chapman 10 8:01

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Bergen Barlow 14 8:13

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Vivian Miller 19 8:50

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Lucy Anderson 23 8:53

Trinity Academy Hudson 3/4 Girls 3/4 Female Fiona Montgomery 30 9:33

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Thaddeus Heisler 4 6:43

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Silas Straka 6 6:55

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Finn Meyer 17 7:42

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Ben Finstad 19 7:54

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Griffin Rojas 24 8:13

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Espen Barlow 28 8:34

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male George Rivers 32 8:42

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Boys Male Zeke Steffen 45 10:09

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Hattie Kinderman 1 6:43

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Avery Raciborski 5 7:10

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Isabelle Kurth 7 7:22

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Blaire Raciborski 14 8:04

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Crisha Rivard 21 8:49

Trinity Academy Hudson 5/6 Girls Female Addison Farnham 25 9:05

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male Elias Barlow 2 13:25

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male Lincoln Bednar 14 15:16

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male William Sullivan 18 15:28

Trinity Academy Hudson 7/8 Boys Male Holden Straka 21 16:27?

Trinity Academy Hudson Male William Buchen

Trinity Academy Hudson Male Ian Hummel

Trinity Academy Hudson Female Addy Meuwissen
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Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 3 Male Simon Groeneweg 22 7:41

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 3 Male Bennett Kmety 29 7:59

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 4 Male Kedrik Wilson 32 8:04

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Boys 4 Male Henry Neisius 51 9:18

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 4 Female Sarah Krause 34 9:42

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Natalie Koshiol 47 11:15

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Avery Murphy 49 11:20

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Evelyn Kohn 50 11:23

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Caydence Fedderly 55 11:28

Trinity Lone Oak 3/4 Girls 3 Female Beth Koch

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 6 Male Trevor Yost 5 6:52

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 6 Male Ethan Swenson 10 7:02

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male Levi Groeneweg 27 8:33

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male Brandon Nagengast 33 8:55

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male James Brewer 38 9:04

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Boys 5 Male Isaac Koch 43 9:39

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Elsa Minerch 3 7:01

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Hannah Krause 6 7:13

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Sabontu Benya 12 7:47

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Dana Vallin 15 8:05

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Sophia Orr 24 9:04

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 6 Female Abby Romans 26 9:49

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Hanan Berhanu 29 10:58

Trinity Lone Oak 5/6 Girls 5 Female Tabby Klein 31 13:19

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Boys 8 Male Andrew Swenson 13 15:06

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Boys 7 Male Daniel Seitz 31 20:31

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 7 Female Tristen Yost 6 16:58

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 8 Female Belle Brewer 7 17:06

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 8 Female Alexis Boland 9 17:34

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 7 Female Kiki Wilson 10 18:00

Trinity Lone Oak 7/8 Girls 7 Female Grace Hanenberger 13 18:21
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Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Boys 3 Male Roman Wolf 28 7:56

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Boys 4 Male Noah Yatckoske 52 9:22

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Boys 3 Male Eli Yatckoske 54 9:29

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Girls 4 Female Savana Breen 37 9:52

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 3/4 Girls 3 Female Neela Fallon 58 12:29

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 5/6 Boys 6 Male Jayden Yatckoske 44 9:59

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 5/6 Boys 6 Male Thomas Hunt 47 11:47

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 7/8 Girls 8 Female Jordana Avery 12 18:19

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 7/8 Girls 7 Female Juliet Avery 16 19:34

Trinity Lutheran, St. Francis 7/8 Girls 7 Female Alexis Hawkinson 22 23:27
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Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Boys 4 Male Brooks Boulet 15 7:15

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Boys 3 Male William Kolden 55 9:36

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Boys 4 Male Parker Trost 56 9:46

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Girls 4 Female Catherine Edberg 56 11:32

Trinity, Belle Plaine 3/4 Girls 4 Female Ellie Schlee 57 11:53

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Maxwell Kiecker 13 7:19

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Nathan Freeland 39 9:09

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Calvin Bandel 41 9:29

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Boys 6 Male Harrison Schlee 46 11:29

Trinity, Belle Plaine 5/6 Girls 5 Female Ella Kolden

Trinity, Belle Plaine 7/8 Girls 8 Female Celia Nielsen 15 19:31

Page 26 Results(Sorted by School)


